OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-11849

05-123-23594

05-123-23684

05-123-24764

X  05-123-26748

05-123-11744

05-123-22743

05-123-10925

05-123-22380

05-123-21572

05-123-13841

05-123-14851

05-123-11850

x  05-123-35175

05-123-26334

05-123-20316

05-123-11225

05-123-26235

05-123-10110

Total Wells:

Well Name

KADLUB-
MILLER #2

KREYKES #13-
13

KREYKES #13-
15

KREYKES #13-
14

KOCHERT #12-
18

RA#1
DUNBAR #18-33

DUNBAR #1-18

KESSLER #19-
22

HETTINGER
#24-11

NEUMANN #1

ALICE
SWANSON #1

RUTZ #1

WINDSOR LV
#F-14H

STROMBERGE
R #13-32

STROMBERGE
R #13-31

FREE
ENTERPRISE
#1-13

STROMBERGE
R #13-33

STROMBERGE
R #1-13

19

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

RUBYANNA
13C-25W

RUBYANNA
13C-25W

RUBYANNA
13C-25W

RUBYANNA
13C-25W

RUBYANNA
13C-25W

RUBYANNA
13NB-29W

RUBYANNA
13C-30W

RUBYANNA
13NB-31W

RUBYANNA
13C-32W

RUBYANNA
13C-32wW

RUBYANNA
13C-32W

RUBYANNA
13C-32W

RUBYANNA
13C-25W

RUBYANNA
13C-25W

RUBYANNA
13NC-26W

RUBYANNA
13NB-27W

RUBYANNA
13NB-27W

RUBYANNA
13NB-29W

RUBYANNA
13NB-31W

Meets Standard(STD): 2

Needs Evaluation:

17

Date Run: 2/12/2014 Doc [#400523746]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

1045

854

1335

849

1385

1072

1188

808

1370

847

693

337

1113

1034

109

163

163

134

220

Offset Well
Operator

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
AND
PRODUCTION
LLC

FRANCIS
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

BROOKS
EXPLORATION
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

HAGER
TIMOTHYS

SMITH OIL
PROPERTIES
INC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
AND
PRODUCTION
LLC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

MCGARVEY-
STARK

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

Spud Date

05/23/1984

10/10/2006

05/10/2006

03/17/2007

07/30/2008

03/26/1984

04/11/2005

11/24/1982

12/10/2004

07/21/2003

02/02/1988

12/13/1991

12/29/2007

03/22/2001

06/09/1983

12/22/2007

12/21/1980

Offset
Well
Status

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

AB

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

DA

PA

XX

PR

PR

AB

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

343

844

709

734

719

350

813

231

694

677

333

4457

312

685

410

211

713

504

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive
Formation

Casing
Top Cement
Top
6969 6440
6883 3329
6891 3090
6868 2442
7214 3340
7222
6860 3134
4350 3920
6841 2520
6850 3840
6928 6485
4220 3990
4320 6430
7201 0
7204 1050
4347
7169 420
6840
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